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Division

Councillor name

Month
Year

Expenses

Taxable salary
Non-taxable salary
Taxable allowance
Non-taxable allowance
Mileage

Conferences expenses
Internet

Other

Total

Monthly Summary

7

Raymond Scobie

August
2018
$ 3,739.74
$ 1,869.59
$ 291.60
$ 5,900.93
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